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San Diego Community College District
PATH Faculty Steering Committee

San Diego City College
San Diego

City College
Faculty English

(PATH Faculty Coordinator)
Kelly Mayhew kmayhew@sdccd.edu

Dramatic Arts Katie Rodda krodda@sdccd.edu

English Paul Lopez mplopez@sdccd.edu

History Peter Haro pharo@sdccd.edu

Fine Art Terri Hughes-Oelrich thugheso@sdccd.edu

Mesa College
Mesa College Faculty English

(PATH Faculty Coordinator)
Pegah Motaleb pmotaleb@sdccd.edu

English Jennifer Derilo jderilo@sdccd.edu

Philosophy Ian Duckles iduckles@sdccd.edu

Dramatic Arts George Ye gye@sdccd.edu

Arts History Denise Rogers derogers@sdccd.edu

Miramar College
Miramar College Faculty English

(PATH Faculty Coordinator)
Carmen Carrasquillo cjay@sdccd.edu

English Rodrigo Gomez rgomez001@sdccd.edu

History Javier Gonzalez-Meeks jgonzalez001@sdccd.edu

Art Jessica McCambly jmccambly@sdccd.edu

Art History Josh Alley jalley@sdccd.edu
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UC San Diego
PATH Steering Committee

UC San Diego Faculty History
(PATH Faculty Director)

Danny Widener dwidener@ucsd.edu

History Luis Alvarez 22alvarez@ucsd.edu

History Nancy Kwak nhkwak@ucsd.edu

History Claire Edington cedington@ucsd.edu

History Rosie Bermudez r3bermudez@ucsd.edu

Literature John (Jody) Blanco jdblanco@ucsd.edu

Literature Jacobo Myerston Santana jmyerston@ucsd.edu

Literature Lisa Lampert-Weissig llampert@ucsd.edu

Music David Borgo dborgo@ucsd.edu

Philosophy Craig Callender ccallender@ucsd.edu

Philosophy Andy Lamey alamey@ucsd.edu

Philosophy Manuel Vargas mrvargas@ucsd.edu

Visual Arts Bill Tronzo wtronzo@ucsd.edu

Director Analytical Writing Program Karen Gocsik kgocsik@ucsd.edu


